Lkad 2x cTB.

Lkad 3x cTB.
Kposatb Double
Kposatb Kingsize
KposaTb SuperKing
Tymba npukpoBaTHas
Komopg 5swukoB
Komopg 6 suwmkoB
T/cTton

My

3epkano HacTeHHoe
3epkano HanonbHoe

Antoinette Collection
CnAAbHbIM TAPHUTYP AHTYQHETTA

w* B *(cm)
125*220* 62
177*220* 62
153*113 211
173*113°211
193*113*211

55* 63*45

90* 99* 49
140* 84* 49

109*162* 50

46* 50* 40

110* 95* 4

47*173* 44

Ilensl Ha UIONb

2011 r. (py6.)

79800

114960

76860

81000

87840

18000

43650

48000

42840

12960

13920

19920




